
Printing Fees

Photocopies/Copier Machines

 Printing from Public Computers / Wireless Printing

$0.10 per page - B&W: 8.5" x 11" and 8.5" x 14" 

$0.25 per page - Color: 8.5" x 11" and 8.5" x 14" 

$0.20 per page - B&W: 11" x 17

$0.50 per page - Color 11" x 17

Scan to Electronic Format Using Public Copiers Free

Translation Station 

 at the Adult Learning Center Clark Pleasant Branch

JCPL cardholders receive 10 free digital/print pages per month.

Additional copies and non-cardholder fees are $0.50 per page digital/print. 

Library Card Fees

(details found at www.pageafterpage.org/get-a-library-card)

JCPL card for residents inside our library district Free

Reciprocal Borrowers Card - annual use Free

Non-Resident Student or Educator enrolled in K-12 school district 

or college in JCPL's service/taxing area - annual use
Free

Public Library Access Card (PLAC) - annual use $70 annually

            Non-Resident JCPL Card - annual use (for Indiana residents not eligible or not wanting a PLAC) $75 annually

Misc. Fees

Lost, Damaged or Incomplete Materials/Items Replacement cost per item

Program Fees
Most programs are free, but a few require a registration fee 

to cover the cost of supplies, workbooks, etc.

Faxing or Notary Service Free (see www.pageafterpage.org/office-services for details)

Interlibrary Loans Most are free, but some items incur a fee.

Meeting Rooms Use Fees

Branch Location Full Room Half Room

Clark Pleasant Branch $30 per hour (capacity - 80) n/a

Franklin Branch $30 per hour (capacity - 80) n/a

Trafalgar Branch $30 per hour (capacity - 75) $20 per hour

White River Branch $30 per hour (capacity - 80) $20 per hour

Library Services Center $20 per hour (capacity - 20) n/a

Some nonprofit and community use is free; see Meeting Rooms Use Policy for more details:

www.pageafterpage.org/policies-and-procedures

Study rooms are available for free at the branches.

2026 Fee Schedule 
Adopted by the JCPL Board of Trustees on January 20, 2026

January Annual Board Review and Approval
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